
 
WORD SCRAMBLE #2 

 

1. LONPGLI ADY  1.  

2. GILNPOL NSIIODIV 2.  

3. PINLGLO APCLE 3.  

4. LLOP SEORIVRPSU 4.  

5. OLLPS 5.  

6. AEDVANC LSLOP 6.  

7. NOCELTEI ADY LSLPO 7.  

8. TREJCDEE 8.  

9. RRESEIGT 9.  

10. GNIETSRITROA ONTTSAI 10.  

11. CIERSENED 11.  

12. GETNNRUIR CFRFEOI 12.  

13. NSERGVII OCFREFI 13.  

14. ERSERNUICT 14.  

15. CAPESIL OTALLB 15.  

16. ESDOPLI 16.  

17. TETMNAETS FO HET PLOL 17.  

18. EERGATDT VRNEIIOS 18.  

19. YPARMOERT TEEINSRD 19.  

20. OVRET IFOTRNINAMO CARD 20.  
 
  



 
WORD SCRAMBLE #2 

 

1. LONPGLI ADY 

 

1. POLLING DAY 

2. GILNPOL NSIIODIV 2. POLLING DIVISION 

3. PINLGLO APCLE 3. POLLING PLACE 

4. LLOP SEORIVRPSU 4. POLL SUPERVISOR 

5. OLLPS 5. POLLS 

6. AEDVANC LSLOP 6. ADVANCE POLLS 

7. NOCELTEI ADY LSLPO 7. ELECTION DAY POLLS 

8. TREJCDEE 8. REJECTED 

9. RRESEIGT 9. REGISTER 

10. GNIETSRITROA ONTTSAI 10. REGISTRATION STATION 

11. CIERSENED 11. RESIDENCE 

12. GETNNRUIR CFRFEOI 12. RETURNING OFFICER 

13. NSERGVII OCFREFI 13. REVISING OFFICER 

14. ERSERNUICT 14. SCRUTINEER 

15. CAPESIL OTALLB 15. SPECIAL BALLOT 

16. ESDOPLI 16. SPOILED 

17. TETMNAETS FO HET PLOL 17. STATEMENT OF THE POLL 

18. EERGATDT VRNEIIOS 18. TARGETED REVISION 

19. YPARMOERT TEEINSRD 19. TEMPORARY RESIDENT 

20. OVRET IFOTRNINAMO CARD 20. VOTER INFORMATION CARD 
 


